

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION DATA SHEET

VR Urban Meadow Blend

MEADOW SEED MIX FOR VEGETATED ROOF ASSEMBLIES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Description Various meadow species that are

Roofing and Building Maintenance

suitable for a luscious, colorful effect within urban applications. Consisting

of a hardy mix of grasses and long-blooming wildflowers. Use with VR HydraMix Intensive Growing Media. Not applicable for tropical or

arid climates.

Options Dry seed form



PRODUCT PROPERTIES

Mature Height

12 in - 36 in

(305 mm - 915 mm)

Seeding Rate

3.5 lb/1000 ft² (1.58

kg/100 m²)

Mix Species

Grass Marco Polo Sheep Fescue

J-5 Chewings Fescue

Wildflower California Poppy

Beebalm - Wild Bergamot

Blazing Star

Black Eyed Susan

Double Mixed Portulaca

Purple Coneflower

Lanceleaf Coreopsis

Plains Coreopsis

Perennial Lupin

Bachelor Buttons Mixed



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION DATA SHEET

VR Urban Meadow Blend

MEADOW SEED MIX FOR VEGETATED ROOF ASSEMBLIES

GUARANTEE / WARRANTY

Tremco Incorporated warrants VR Urban Meadow Blend to be free of defects and to meet published physical properties when tested according to ASTM and Tremco standards. Under this warranty, we will provide, at no charge, VR Urban Meadow Blend to replace any VR Urban Meadow Blend proven to be defective when applied in accordance to our written instructions and in applications recommended by Tremco as suitable for this product will be replaced with like product at no charge.

THIS IS BUYER'S SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE REMEDY.

All claims concerning product defects must be made in writing within twelve (12) months of shipment. The absence of such claims in writing during this period will constitute a waiver of all claims with respect to such product. This warranty shall be IN LIEU OF any other warranty, express or implied, including but not limited to, any implied warranty of MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.



UNITED STATES 3735 Green Road Beachwood, OH 44122 1.800.562.2728 CANADA 50 Beth Nealson Drive Toronto, ON M4H 1M6 T: 1.800.668.9879

www.tremcoinc.com